
 To find the TruckPro retail location or service center near you, visit TruckPro.com.

Armada Air Dryer Assemblies & Cartridges

Backed by a one year/100,000 mile warranty 
*TruckPro warrants each Armada Air Dryer to the original purchaser against defects in materials and workmanship when used under normal operating conditions

for 12 months  from the date of purchase or for 100,000 miles, whichever occurs first. 

• High quality alternative to OEM Brands.
• Custom engineered to meet original specs.
• Detailed inspection process ensures strict
   quality standards.

Premium Products

BHR955205

BH801266PG

BH801266BHR955300

BH107794

BH109994

BH5008414PG

Air Dryer Assemblies
Armada
Part #:

Description: Product Information:
Replacement
for Bendix #

Replacement
for Meritor #:

Replacement
for #:

BHR955205
Air Dryer
Assembly

Replacement for Meritor SS1200 12 Volt; 
Includes Pressure Controlled Check Valve 
BHS4341003100

- R955205 4324130010

BHR955300
Air Dryer
Assembly

Replacement for Meritor SS1200P;
12 Volt; Requires External Purge Tank

- R955300
4324210090
85122946TDA

BH065225
Air Dryer
Assembly

Replacement for Bendix AD-9TM 12 Volt;
Includes Bracket Assembly (BHS-16027)

065225
109685

- -

BH065612
Air Dryer
Assembly

Replacement for Bendix AD-IPTM 12 Volt;
Includes Bracket Assembly  (BH5001247)

065612
109477

- -

BH801266
Air Dryer
Assembly

Replacement for Bendix AD-ISTM - - -

BH801266PG

Oil
Coalescing
Air Dryer 
Assembly

Replacement for Bendix AD-ISTM

801266P
5015533P
5010694P
5015534P
5010695P
5010696PG

- -

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES ARE NEW/NO CORE CHARGE & INCLUDE SEAL RING KIT

Armada #: Description: Product Information:
Replacement
for Bendix #

Replacement
for Meritor #:

Replacement
for #:

BH107794
Air Dryer
Cartridge

Replacement for Bendix AD-9TM 107794
107796

- -

BH109994
Air Dryer
Cartridge

Replacement for Bendix AD-SPTM

Replacement for Meritor SS1200 & 
SS1200P

109994
5008414

R950011

432-420-220-2
432-410-020-2
1-85127-004
1-487-434-901

BH065624
Air Dryer
Cartridge

Replacement for Bendix AD-IPTM 65624
109493

- -

BH5008414PG

Oil
Coalescing 
Air Dryer 
Cartridge

Replacement for Bendix AD-ISTM

5008414PG
109994PG
K020366

- 5008414PG

BH065624PG

Oil
Coalescing 
Air Dryer 
Cartridge

Works w/ Bendix AD-IP™ Air Dryers 109493PG - 065624PG

BH107796PG

Oil
Coalescing 
Air Dryer 
Cartridge

Works w/ Bendix AD-IP™ Air Dryers
107796PG
K028830
107794PG

- 107796PG

BHR950068
Air Cartridge 
Filter

Multiple Freightliner, Volvo & Mack 
Applications

- - R950068

Air Dryer Cartridges

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES ARE NEW/NO CORE CHARGE & INCLUDE SEAL RING KIT
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 To find the TruckPro retail location or service center near you, visit TruckPro.com.

• High quality alternative to OEM Brands.
• Custom engineered to meet original specs.
• Detailed inspection process ensures strict
   quality standards.

Premium Products

Armada Purge Valve Assembly Kits
& Other Components

Backed by a one year/100,000 mile warranty 
*TruckPro warrants each Armada Air Dryer to the original purchaser against defects in materials and workmanship when used under normal operating conditions

for 12 months  from the date of purchase or for 100,000 miles, whichever occurs first. 

Armada
Part #:

Description: Product Information:
Replacement
for Bendix #

Replacement
for Meritor #:

Replacement
for #:

BH107695 Bracket Kit
Works w/Bendix AD-4TM & AD-9TM 
Air Dryers

107695 - -

BH5001247 Bracket Kit Works w/Bendix AD-IPTM Air Dryers 5001247 - -

BH109869
Wiring 
Harness

Works w/Bendix AD-9TM, AD-
SPTM, AD-IPTM, AD-ISTM, R955205 & 
R955300 Air Dryers

109869
109871
298948

- -

Other Components

Purge Valve Assembly Kits
Armada
Part #:

Description: Product Information:
Replacement
for Bendix #

Replacement
for Meritor #:

BHK022105
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-IPTM & AD-ISTM 

Air Dryers; High Boost
K022105 -

BH109995
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-SPTM Air Dryers 109995 -

BH103818
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-4TM Air Dryers 103818 -

BH800404
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-IPTM & AD-ISTM 
Air Dryers

800404
065626

-

BH800405
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-9TM Air Dryers;
12 Volt w/White Cover; Includes 
Soft Seat Piston Assembly,
Heater/Thermostat Kit & Housing

800405
109569
109686
5004341

-

BH5005037
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-9TM Air Dryers;
Includes Hard Seat Piston Assembly

5005037
5004336
5004337
107798

-

BH5004338
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Works w/Bendix AD-9TM Air Dryers;
24 Volt w/Gray Cover;
Includes Soft Seat Piston Assembly,
Heater/Thermostat Kit & Housing

5004338
5004381
109695
109570

-

BHR950014
Purge Valve
Assembly Kit

Replacement for Meritor - R950014

BH109995BHK022105

BH5005037BHR950014

BH107695

BH109869
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