

## **Premium Products**

- High quality alternative to OEM Brands.
- Custom engineered to meet original specs.
- Detailed inspection process ensures strict quality standards.

## **Armada Air Dryer Assemblies & Cartridges**





Armada Part #:	Description:	Product Information:	Replacement for Bendix #	Replacement for Meritor #:	Replacement for #:
BHR955205	Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Meritor SS1200 12 Volt; Includes Pressure Controlled Check Valve BHS4341003100	-	R955205	4324130010
BHR955300	Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Meritor SS1200P; 12 Volt; Requires External Purge Tank	_	R955300	4324210090 85122946TDA
BH065225	Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Bendix AD-9™ 12 Volt; Includes Bracket Assembly (BHS-16027)	065225 109685	-	-
BH065612	Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Bendix AD-IP™ 12 Volt; Includes Bracket Assembly (BH5001247)	065612 109477	-	-
BH801266	Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Bendix AD-IS™	-	-	-
BH801266PG	Oil Coalescing Air Dryer Assembly	Replacement for Bendix AD-IS™	801266P 5015533P 5010694P 5015534P 5010695P 5010696PG	-	_

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES ARE NEW/NO CORE CHARGE & INCLUDE SEAL RING KIT

### **Air Dryer Cartridges**



Armada #:	Description:	Product Information:	Replacement for Bendix #	Replacement for Meritor #:	Replacement for #:
BH107794	Air Dryer Cartridge	Replacement for Bendix AD-9™	107794 107796	-	-
BH109994	Air Dryer Cartridge	Replacement for Bendix AD-SP™ Replacement for Meritor SS1200 & SS1200P	109994 5008414	R950011	432-420-220-2 432-410-020-2 1-85127-004 1-487-434-901
BH065624	Air Dryer Cartridge	Replacement for Bendix AD-IP™	65624 109493	-	-
BH5008414PG	Oil Coalescing Air Dryer Cartridge	Replacement for Bendix AD-IS™	5008414PG 109994PG K020366	_	5008414PG
BH065624PG	Oil Coalescing Air Dryer Cartridge	Works w/ Bendix AD-IP™ Air Dryers	109493PG	_	065624PG
BH107796PG	Oil Coalescing Air Dryer Cartridge	Works w/ Bendix AD-IP™ Air Dryers	107796PG K028830 107794PG	_	107796PG
BHR950068	Air Cartridge Filter	Multiple Freightliner, Volvo & Mack Applications	_	_	R950068

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES ARE NEW/NO CORE CHARGE & INCLUDE SEAL RING KIT

#### Backed by a one year/100,000 mile warranty

\*TruckPro warrants each Armada Air Dryer to the original purchaser against defects in materials and workmanship when used under normal operating conditions for 12 months from the date of purchase or for 100,000 miles, whichever occurs first.

To find the TruckPro retail location or service center near you, visit TruckPro.com.

K94909 TRUK Armada Air Dryers Flyer.indd 1 10/21/24 2:50 PM



## **Premium Products**

- High quality alternative to OEM Brands.
- Custom engineered to meet original specs.
- Detailed inspection process ensures strict quality standards.

# Armada Purge Valve Assembly Kits & Other Components





Armada Part #:	Description:	Product Information:	Replacement for Bendix #	Replacement for Meritor #:
BHK022105	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-IP™ & AD-IS™ Air Dryers; High Boost	K022105	-
BH109995	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-SP™ Air Dryers	109995	-
BH103818	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-4™ Air Dryers	103818	_
BH800404	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-IP™ & AD-IS™ Air Dryers	800404 065626	-
BH800405	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-9™ Air Dryers; 12 Volt w/White Cover; Includes Soft Seat Piston Assembly, Heater/Thermostat Kit & Housing	800405 109569 109686 5004341	_
BH5005037	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-9™ Air Dryers; Includes Hard Seat Piston Assembly	5005037 5004336 5004337 107798	-
BH5004338	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-9™ Air Dryers; 24 Volt w/Gray Cover; Includes Soft Seat Piston Assembly, Heater/Thermostat Kit & Housing	5004338 5004381 109695 109570	-
BHR950014	Purge Valve Assembly Kit	Replacement for Meritor	_	R950014



#### **Other Components**

Armada Part #:	Description:	Product Information:		Replacement for Meritor #:	
BH107695	Bracket Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-4™ & AD-9™ Air Dryers	107695	_	-
BH5001247	Bracket Kit	Works w/Bendix AD-IP™ Air Dryers	5001247	_	_
BH109869	Wiring Harness	Works w/Bendix AD-9™, AD- SP™, AD-IP™, AD-IS™, R955205 & R955300 Air Dryers	109869 109871 298948	_	-

#### Backed by a one year/100,000 mile warranty

\*TruckPro warrants each Armada Air Dryer to the original purchaser against defects in materials and workmanship when used under normal operating conditions for 12 months from the date of purchase or for 100,000 miles, whichever occurs first.

To find the TruckPro retail location or service center near you, visit TruckPro.com.

K94909 TRUK Armada Air Dryers Flyer.indd 2 10/21/24 2:50 PM